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Initial Registration 12 DEC 2021
KOR - Korea

Shoots/

- Height
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Date of Birth

*
Registration

SONG Eunsuk
CHO Hyungyeom
JUNG Jihun

KIM Hyunseo
LEE Seungjae
PARK Youngseo
CHOI Junwoo
KWON Hyeonsu
KIM Yongsu
JANG Heegon
HONG Hwanggon
PARK Sungbin
KIM Mooseong
LEE Junseo
YANG Jeongwon
HWANG Jaeung
SHIN Donghyun
LEE Yunsuk
JANG Garam
PARK Minjae
KWON Minjae
PARK Junseo
LEE Namkyu

Team Average:
Average Age:
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20 MAY 2002
18 APR 2003
25 MAR 2003
6 FEB 2002
27 MAY 2003
25 NOV 2002
12 FEB 2003
28 MAR 2003
8 FEB 2003
25 FEB 2002
11 APR 2003
22 APR 2002
26 JUN 2003
3 OCT 2003
13 JUN 2003
8 AUG 2002
14 OCT 2002
4 AUG 2002
12 JAN 2002
11 DEC 2003
9 MAR 2002
2 DEC 2002
31 AUG 2002

19

1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"

1.81/511"

85/187
80/176
80/176
80/176
80/176
80/176
80/176
75/ 165
75/ 165
80/176
75/ 165
80/176
75/ 165
75/ 165
80/176
75/ 165
80/176
85/187
85/187
75/ 165
75/ 165
75/ 165
85/187

79/174

Korea University, (KOR)
Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)
Kyunggi HS, (KOR)

Korea University, (KOR)
Kyungsung HS, (KOR)

Korea University, (KOR)
Kyungsung HS, (KOR)
Kyunggi HS, (KOR)

Kyunggi HS, (KOR)

Korea University, (KOR)
Joongdong High School, (KOR)
Kwangwoon University, (KOR)
Kyunggi HS, (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)
Joongdong High School, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Korea University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Korea University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Kwangwoon University, (KOR)

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: KIM Woojae KOR 25 NOV 1979
Team Assistant Coach: KIM Dong Wook KOR 7 JAN 1987
Team General Manager: HONG Changjun KOR 3 MAR 1995
Team General Manager: OH Sol Gill KOR 26 OCT 1968
Team Equipment Manager: CHEON Sungkeun KOR 22 DEC 1994
Team Physiotherapist: JIN Gangho KOR 13 SEP 1988

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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